GROWING TOGETHER

SAND KING - Data Sheet

Description

SAND KING is a block pattern tire specially designed for
trailers in transport applications. It provides excellent
traction on sandy surfaces and best ground contact.

UM

International Standard

Construction

B BIAS

Machinery

Industrial: Trailer




SIZE Version
7.50 - 16 STANDARD
7.50 - 16 STANDARD
7.50 - 16 STANDARD

425/90D - 21 STANDARD
(15.00 - 21)
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PR

RIM REC

5.50 F SDC

5.50 F SDC

5.50 F SDC

11.25

RIM ALT

6.00 G

6.00 G

6.00 G

215

215

215

420

oD

820

820

820

1332

SLR

378

378

378

RC

2471

2471

2471

Type

TT

TT

TT

TT

ECE

E4-54R-0022810

E11-106R-005309
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